
N First Name Last Name E-Mail Education Field country

1 Md Sabir Ali alimd.sabir3@gmail.com PhD Gravitation and Cosmology India

2 Mohaddeseh Mohammadi Masouleh primohad@gmail.com Ph.D. Student in Physics Optics Iran

3 Jyotish Kumar jyotishkumar7137@gmail.com Research scholar Black hole thermodynamics India

4 Vahid Reza Shajiee v.shajiee@gmail.com Ph.D. HEP-TH Iran

5 Praveen Kumar Dhankar pkumar6743@gmail.com PhD (Mathematics) Relativistic Cosmology India

6 Amjad Ashoorioon amjad@ipm.ir PhD physics

7 Mehdi Sadeghi mehdi.sadeghi@abru.ac.ir PhD Physics Iran

8 Abdelghani EL OUARDI abdelghanielouardi2000@gmail.com M.Sc. Mathematical Physics morocco

9 Mohammad Reza Alipour mr.alipour@stu.umz.ac.ir Physics

10 Azam Kardan aakardan@gmail.com PhD

11 HIMANSHU KUMAR drhimanshu.kumar@deincubator.com PHD GTR INDIA

12 Foad Parsaei fparsaei@gmail.com PhD Gravitation

13 Narmin Nasibova n.nesibli88@gmail.com Phd Physics

14 Vahid Kamali vkamali1362@gmail.com Physics

15 Parisa Soleimani p_soleimani@tabrizu.ac.ir PHD Photonics Iran

16 S. Mohammad Motevalli motavali@umz.ac.ir PHD lRAN

17 Hameeda Mir hme123eda@gmail.com PhD Physics India

18 mina rabizadeh minarabizadeh@ymail.com phd physics Iran

19 Fatemeh Baziar solalehbaziar70@gmail.com Phd student Particle physics

20 Haidar Sheikhahmadi h.sh.ahmadi@gmail.com PhD South Africa

21 Mario C. Rocca rocca@fisica.unlp.edu.ar PhD Argentina

22 Saifollah Rasouli rasouli@iasbs.ac.ir PhD Itran

23 Emre Onur Kahya eokahya@itu.edu.tr PhD Turkey

24 Celia Escamilla-Rivera celia.escamilla@nucleares.unam.mx PhD Mexico

25 S. Hossein Hendi hendi@shirazu.ac.ir PhD Iran

26 Jafar Sadeghi pouriya@ipm.ir PhD String Theory

27 Bayram Tekin btekin@metu.edu.tr PhD Turkey

28 Ligang Wang lgwang@zju.edu.cn PhD Optics China

29 Emmanuel Saridakis msaridak@noa.gr PhD Cosmology Greece

30 Salvatore Capozziello capozziello@unina.it PhD Cosmology Italy

31 Stefano Bellucci stefano.bellucci@lnf.infn.it PhD Physics Italy

32 Robert Mann rbmann@uwaterloo.ca PhD Black Hole Thermodynamics Canada

33 Leonard Susskind sonnysusskind@gmail.com PhD USA

34 Lawrence M. Krauss lawkrauss@gmail.com PhD USA

35 Juan Maldacena malda@ias.edu PhD String Theory USA

36 Mir Faizal mirfaizalmir@gmail.com PhD Quantum Physics Canada

37 Xiaoping Shi xiaoping.shi@ubc.ca PhD Statistics Canada

38 Azam Malekian mariyananlm2211@gmail.com Masters student Physics

39 Aram Brzo aram.brzo@univsul.edu.iq Master Quantum Gravity Iraq

40 Dr. Sudhaker Upadhyay sudhakerupadhyay@gmail.com PhD India

41 Shahiun Sheikh-Jabbari jabbari@theory.ipm.ac.ir Physics HEP-TH Iran

42 Arshid Lone arshidlone1784@gmail.com Masters India

43 Saeed Noori Gashti saeed.noorigashti@stu.umz.ac.ir Ph. D in particle physics

44 Himanshu Kumar Sudhanshu himanshu4u84@gmail.com Ph.D. Black Hole Physics India

45 Shahin Mamedov sh.mamedov62@gmail.com PhD AZE

46 Syed Masood thamersyed@gmail.com PhD Physics

47 jingxuan zhang jingxuanzhang@zju.edu.cn doctor candidate optics

48 Ali Övgün aliovgun@gmail.com Phd Astrophysics Turkey

49 Vivek Kumar Srivastava shubhoniam.1312@gmail.com M.Sc. Physics India

50 Fabiano F. Santos fabiano.ffs23@gmail.com Professor Horndeski gravity; AdS/BCFT correspondence Brasil

51 Mehrdad Malekiverki mehrdad.maleki.verki@gmail.com Master student Iran

52 Doğan Burak Aydın 235131012@kocaeli.edu.tr Master Student Physics Turkey

53 sait eren san saiteren.san@kocaeli.edu.tr Dr. Physics Turkey



54 Sareh Eslamzadeh sareh.eslamzadeh@gmail.com Ph.D. Gravity & Cosmology Iran

55 Maryam Nazari monelly2003@gmail.com Undergraduate Optical engineering

56 Yu Guo guoyu33547626682020@outlook.com Bachelor's degree Black hole Physics China

57 sedigheh hosseini sama_13840@yahoo.com math

58 Ahmad Mahdavi bugmahda@gmail.com PhD Entomology/ Ecotoxicology Iran

59 Zheng-Quan Cui zhengquan.cui@outlook.com Ph.D.

60 mehrdad boroon mehrdadboroon95@gmail.com Bachelor's degree Information Technology Iran

61 Fataneh Bakherad f.bakherad@ph.iut.ac.ir PhD candidate Elementary Particle Physics Iran

62 fatemeh jamali fatemehjamali810@gmail.com Bachelor

63 Alireza Shariati Joni a.shariati@ph.iut.ac.ir Master's student in physics elementary particles (quantum gravity) Iran

64 Farhang Loran loran@iut.ac.ir PhD

65  
َ

◌Arash Ravazjian ravazjian@gmail.com PHD.Student in Marketing Management

67 İZZET SAKALLI izzet.sakalli@emu.edu.tr PhD Physics TURKEY

68 Mehdi Shokri mehdishokriphysics@gmail.com PhD Cosmology

69 Behnam Pourhassan b.pourhassan@du.ac.ir PhD Iran

70 Reza Abbaspour Tamijani abbaspur@theory.ipm.ac.ir PhD String Theory Iran




